International Airport Industrial Park    •    Mailing Address: PO Box 11400    •    Tucson, AZ 85734    •    Street Address: 6730 S. Tucson Blvd.    •    Tucson, AZ  85706
Tel: (520) 746-1111     •     Twx: 910-952-1111     •     Cable: BBRCORP     •     Telex: 066-6491     •     FAX: (520) 889-1510     •     Immediate Product Info: (800) 548-6132
©1983 Burr-Brown Corporation PDS-488D Printed in U.S.A. May, 1995
® INA104
APPLICATIONS
● AMPLIFICATION OF SIGNALS FROM
SOURCES SUCH AS:
Strain Gages

Lead Temperature (soldering, 10s) ............................................... +300°C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ORDERING INFORMATION
TEMPERATURE
MODEL PACKAGE RANGE
INA104AM 18-Pin Hermetic DIP –25°C to +85°C
INA104BM 18-Pin Hermetic DIP –25°C to +85°C
INA104CM 18-Pin Hermetic DIP –25°C to +85°C
INA104SM 18-Pin Hermetic DIP –55°C to +125°C
PACKAGE INFORMATION (1)
PACKAGE DRAWING
MODEL PACKAGE NUMBER
INA104AM 18-Pin Hermetic DIP 108